
#34 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
* IHSAA Boys 7:54.69

Pl Team Time Pts
1 Wabash (A) 8:15.26 10

1) Jacob Bruss 2) Caleb Callahan SO

3) Aaron Nickerson JR 4) Koby Prater JR

2 Eastbrook (A) 8:18.34 8

1) Nathan Brainer SO 2) Zane Callison SO

3) John Hammond 4) Benjamin Neideck SO

3 Norwell (A) 8:19.36 6

1) Cole Carpenter 2) Jared Conrad

3) Jack Gerber SO 4) Justin Mayer

4 Mississinewa (A) 8:23.39 5

1) Brennan Butche JR 2) Collin Coffey JR

3) Jacob Ehmer JR 4) Zak Huffman SO

5 Oak Hill (A) 8:24.53 4

1) Macallister Cheek SO 2) Raffi Fry SO

3) Julian Garcia JR 4) Silas Guyre SR

6 Frankton (A) 8:48.90 3

1) James Huff SO 2) Jake Lashure FR

3) Addison Lawrence JR 4) Bradley Lawrence FR

7 Southwood (A) 8:51.35 2

1) Chase Guenin SR 2) Liam McGouldrick JR

3) Cayden Prickett 4) Braden Sweet FR

8 Marion (A) 9:12.57 1

1) Joel Barnes SO 2) Latrell Guerrero JR

3) Tyron Rice 4) Mike Rodgers SO

9 Southern Wells (A) 9:22.04

1) Brady Beck 2) Chase Blem

3) Caben Clark SO 4) Jay Garrett JR

10 Alexandria Monroe (A) 9:23.99

1) Zach Beltz SR 2) Quintin Blanchette FR

3) Avree Jenkins FR 4) Chris McCorkle FR

11 Blackford (A) 9:28.51

1) Cameron Rinker 2) Andrew Thurman SR

3) Ethan Watt SO 4) Mark White JR

12 Bluffton (A) 9:52.83

1) Aaron Carnall SO 2) Hank Honegger JR

3) Cooper Shalley SO 4) Hudson Shalley SR

13 Elwood Community (A) 11:06.73

1) Ben Delong FR 2) Fred Delong

3) Garrett Elder SR 4) Nathan Foga SR
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#2 Boys 100 Meters
* IHSAA Boys 10.97

(Top 2 per Heat + next 3 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Zaimar Burnett FR Marion 11.10Q  (NW) 1(1)

2 Andrew Barajas SR Eastbrook 11.26Q  (NW) 1(2)

3 Coleman Beeks JR Southern Wells 11.44Q  (NW) 3(1)

4 Jon Holz JR Oak Hill 11.57Q  (NW) 2(1)

5 Khalid Stamps FR Marion 11.62Q  (NW) 2(2)

6 Tabias Mead JR Mississinewa 11.64Q  (NW) 3(2)

7 Carson Ringger SR Norwell 11.69q   (NW) 1(3)

8 Saxon Malonek SR Eastbrook 11.71q   (NW) 2(3)

9 Ryan Fernandes SO Oak Hill 11.72q   (NW) 2(4)

10 Isaac Bowling FR Norwell 11.80   (NW) 3(3)

11 Harley Quillen JR Elwood Community 11.89   (NW) 1(4)

12 Elijah Sutton FR Southwood 11.93   (NW) 2(5)

13 Austen Lancaster JR Blackford 11.99   (NW) 1(5)

14 Kody Kinsey FR Bluffton 12.06   (NW) 1(6)

15 Adam Baumgartner Bluffton 12.08   (NW) 1(7)

16 Tristan Lawson JR Frankton 12.11   (NW) 3(4)

17 Zach Gull SR Alexandria Monroe 12.26   (NW) 2(6)

18 Alvin Silvers JR Southwood 12.27   (NW) 3(5)

19 Garrett Wright JR Alexandria Monroe 12.42   (NW) 3(6)

20 Thomas Israel SR Elwood Community 12.71   (NW) 3(7)

21 Jacob Deavers JR Blackford 12.96   (NW) 2(7)

22 Matthew Bower SO Southern Wells 13.32   (NW) 1(8)

23 Jason Kinsey FR Northfield 13.77   (NW) 2(8)

24 Clay Herring FR Northfield 13.78   (NW) 1(9)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Zaimar Burnett FR Marion 11.10Q

2 Andrew Barajas SR Eastbrook 11.26Q

3 Carson Ringger SR Norwell 11.69q

4 Harley Quillen JR Elwood Community 11.89

5 Austen Lancaster JR Blackford 11.99

6 Kody Kinsey FR Bluffton 12.06

7 Adam Baumgartner Bluffton 12.08

8 Matthew Bower SO Southern Wells 13.32

9 Clay Herring FR Northfield 13.78

Heat 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jon Holz JR Oak Hill 11.57Q

2 Khalid Stamps FR Marion 11.62Q

3 Saxon Malonek SR Eastbrook 11.71q

4 Ryan Fernandes SO Oak Hill 11.72q
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#2 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
5 Elijah Sutton FR Southwood 11.93

6 Zach Gull SR Alexandria Monroe 12.26

7 Jacob Deavers JR Blackford 12.96

8 Jason Kinsey FR Northfield 13.77

Heat 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 Coleman Beeks JR Southern Wells 11.44Q

2 Tabias Mead JR Mississinewa 11.64Q

3 Isaac Bowling FR Norwell 11.80

4 Tristan Lawson JR Frankton 12.11

5 Alvin Silvers JR Southwood 12.27

6 Garrett Wright JR Alexandria Monroe 12.42

7 Thomas Israel SR Elwood Community 12.71

#13 Boys 110m Hurdles
* IHSAA Boys 14.75

(Top 2 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Dylan Felger SR Norwell 15.41Q  (NW) 2(1)

2 Gabe Ehle SR Bluffton 16.15Q  (NW) 2(2)

3 Sammy Sommers JR Oak Hill 16.15Q  (NW) 1(1)

4 Jackson Simons SO Southwood 16.63Q  (NW) 1(2)

5 Gabe Overmeyer SO Oak Hill 16.69q   (NW) 1(3)

6 Dawson Filip FR Southwood 17.18q   (NW) 2(3)

7 Brayden Roberts SO Blackford 17.28q   (NW) 2(4)

8 Jonathan Abbott Alexandria Monroe 17.43q   (NW) 2(5)

9 Gavin Adams SO Norwell 17.49q   (NW) 1(4)

10 Matthew Goolsby FR Marion 18.24   (NW) 2(6)

11 Jack Ringger FR Bluffton 18.26   (NW) 1(5)

12 Nathan Kuznicki JR Frankton 18.49   (NW) 1(6)

13 Michael Cordes SO Wabash 18.90   (NW) 1(7)

14 Bo Bailey Frankton 20.03   (NW) 2(7)

15 Holden Sheets FR Elwood Community 20.80   (NW) 1(8)

16 Carl Walker FR Southern Wells 21.05   (NW) 2(8)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Sammy Sommers JR Oak Hill 16.15Q

2 Jackson Simons SO Southwood 16.63Q

3 Gabe Overmeyer SO Oak Hill 16.69q

4 Gavin Adams SO Norwell 17.49q

5 Jack Ringger FR Bluffton 18.26

6 Nathan Kuznicki JR Frankton 18.49

7 Michael Cordes SO Wabash 18.90
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#13 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time
8 Holden Sheets FR Elwood Community 20.80

Heat 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Dylan Felger SR Norwell 15.41Q

2 Gabe Ehle SR Bluffton 16.15Q

3 Dawson Filip FR Southwood 17.18q

4 Brayden Roberts SO Blackford 17.28q

5 Jonathan Abbott Alexandria Monroe 17.43q

6 Matthew Goolsby FR Marion 18.24

7 Bo Bailey Frankton 20.03

8 Carl Walker FR Southern Wells 21.05

#4 Boys 200 Meters
* IHSAA Boys 22.09

(Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 Andrew Barajas SR Eastbrook 22.94Q  (NW) 4(1)

2 Heisman Skeens JR Mississinewa 23.03q   (NW) 4(2)

3 Coleman Beeks JR Southern Wells 23.07Q  (NW) 3(1)

4 Zaimar Burnett FR Marion 23.24Q  (NW) 2(1)

5 Jon Holz JR Oak Hill 23.37q   (NW) 3(2)

6 Isaac Bowling FR Norwell 23.38q   (NW) 3(3)

7 Harley Quillen JR Elwood Community 23.58q   (NW) 2(2)

8 Saxon Malonek SR Eastbrook 23.80Q  (NW) 1(1)

9 Zachary Tschannen SO Norwell 23.81q   (NW) 2(3)

10 Tahj Johnson SO Oak Hill 23.86   (NW) 1(2)

11 Troy Jones SO Marion 23.87   (NW) 4(3)

12 Blake Wiser JR Wabash 24.38   (NW) 4(4)

13 Adam Baumgartner Bluffton 24.41   (NW) 2(4)

14 Alvin Silvers JR Southwood 24.49   (NW) 3(4)

15 Alexander Haupert FR Northfield 24.55   (NW) 3(5)

16 Kody Kinsey FR Bluffton 24.96   (NW) 4(5)

17 Tristan Lawson JR Frankton 25.11   (NW) 1(3)

18 Zach Gull SR Alexandria Monroe 25.13   (NW) 2(5)

19 Keaton Elkins JR Blackford 25.28   (NW) 2(6)

20 Gage Peterson SO Mississinewa 25.30   (NW) 1(4)

21 Cody Henderson JR Wabash 25.32   (NW) 1(5)

22 Brenner Romine JR Blackford 25.58   (NW) 4(6)

23 Zach Davenport FR Frankton 26.27   (NW) 3(6)

24 Andrew Foga SO Elwood Community 26.77   (NW) 1(6)

25 Blake Garrison SO Alexandria Monroe 26.89   (NW) 3(7)

26 Matthew Bower SO Southern Wells 28.19   (NW) 1(7)

27 Carson Kelley JR Southwood 28.62   (NW) 4(7)

Cayden Pennington SO Northfield DNS 2

HEAT RESULTS
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#4 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Heat 1 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Saxon Malonek SR Eastbrook 23.80Q

2 Tahj Johnson SO Oak Hill 23.86

3 Tristan Lawson JR Frankton 25.11

4 Gage Peterson SO Mississinewa 25.30

5 Cody Henderson JR Wabash 25.32

6 Andrew Foga SO Elwood Community 26.77

7 Matthew Bower SO Southern Wells 28.19

Heat 2 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Zaimar Burnett FR Marion 23.24Q

2 Harley Quillen JR Elwood Community 23.58q

3 Zachary Tschannen SO Norwell 23.81q

4 Adam Baumgartner Bluffton 24.41

5 Zach Gull SR Alexandria Monroe 25.13

6 Keaton Elkins JR Blackford 25.28

Cayden Pennington SO Northfield DNS

Heat 3 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Coleman Beeks JR Southern Wells 23.07Q

2 Jon Holz JR Oak Hill 23.37q

3 Isaac Bowling FR Norwell 23.38q

4 Alvin Silvers JR Southwood 24.49

5 Alexander Haupert FR Northfield 24.55

6 Zach Davenport FR Frankton 26.27

7 Blake Garrison SO Alexandria Monroe 26.89

Heat 4 of 4 Wind:   (NW)

1 Andrew Barajas SR Eastbrook 22.94Q

2 Heisman Skeens JR Mississinewa 23.03q

3 Troy Jones SO Marion 23.87

4 Blake Wiser JR Wabash 24.38

5 Kody Kinsey FR Bluffton 24.96

6 Brenner Romine JR Blackford 25.58

7 Carson Kelley JR Southwood 28.62

#13 Boys 110m Hurdles
* IHSAA Boys 14.75

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Sammy Sommers JR Oak Hill 15.13 10

2 Dylan Felger SR Norwell 15.26 8

3 Gabe Ehle SR Bluffton 15.74 6

4 Gabe Overmeyer SO Oak Hill 16.09 5

5 Jackson Simons SO Southwood 16.51 4

6 Jonathan Abbott Alexandria Monroe 17.20 3

7 Dawson Filip FR Southwood 17.26 2

8 Gavin Adams SO Norwell 17.39 1
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#13 Boys 110m Hurdles (cont'd)

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
9 Brayden Roberts SO Blackford 17.97

#2 Boys 100 Meters
* IHSAA Boys 10.97

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Zaimar Burnett FR Marion * 10.95 10

2 Andrew Barajas SR Eastbrook 11.06 8

3 Jon Holz JR Oak Hill 11.19 6

4 Coleman Beeks JR Southern Wells 11.29 5

5 Khalid Stamps FR Marion 11.33 4

6 Tabias Mead JR Mississinewa 11.46 3

7 Saxon Malonek SR Eastbrook 11.53 2

8 Carson Ringger SR Norwell 11.60 1

9 Ryan Fernandes SO Oak Hill 11.65

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
* IHSAA Boys 4:17.90

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Connor White SR Eastbrook 4:32.16 10

2 Benjamin Neideck SO Eastbrook 4:36.53 8

3 Zack Reed FR Wabash 4:40.29 6

4 Braden Sweet FR Southwood 4:40.64 5

5 Dillon Mitchell SO Oak Hill 4:44.12 4

6 Dereck Vogel SO Wabash 4:44.30 3

7 Tyler Strothman FR Norwell 4:47.82 2

8 Luke Zeddis SR Norwell 4:55.40 1

9 Jacob Winger FR Oak Hill 4:56.02

10 Garrett Elder SR Elwood Community 5:03.24

11 Aaron Carnall SO Bluffton 5:04.88

12 Peyton Frye JR Northfield 5:07.70

13 Jay Garrett JR Southern Wells 5:09.40

14 Latrell Guerrero JR Marion 5:09.46

15 Zak Huffman SO Mississinewa 5:09.81

16 Avree Jenkins FR Alexandria Monroe 5:15.65

17 Collin Coffey JR Mississinewa 5:16.88

18 Jarrett Wilson FR Northfield 5:17.38

19 Bradley Lawrence FR Frankton 5:17.96

20 Alex Menchaca JR Bluffton 5:20.05

21 Liam McGouldrick JR Southwood 5:20.34

22 Zach Beltz SR Alexandria Monroe 5:22.03

23 Clayton Tackett SO Elwood Community 5:49.82

24 James Huff SO Frankton 5:55.31
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#10 Boys 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
25 Brady Beck Southern Wells 5:57.75

26 Jacob Clamme JR Blackford 7:01.33

Carson Sehy FR Blackford DNS

Joel Barnes SO Marion DNS

#18 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
* IHSAA Boys 42.45

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Marion (A) 42.97 2(1) 10

1) Zaimar Burnett FR 2) Justin Johnson SR

3) Troy Jones SO 4) Eli Lootens JR

2 Eastbrook (A) 44.05 2(2) 8

1) Andrew Barajas SR 2) Ezekiel Binkerd SO

3) Andrew Cochran 4) Xaine Kirby JR

3 Norwell (A) 44.66 2(3) 6

1) Isaac Bowling FR 2) Dylan Felger SR

3) Jovan Martinez SO 4) Carson Ringger SR

4 Mississinewa (A) 44.85 2(4) 5

1) Caden Cole SO 2) Tabias Mead JR

3) Gage Peterson SO 4) Andre Sallade FR

5 Oak Hill (A) 45.21 2(5) 4

1) Bradey Evans JR 2) Ryan Fernandes SO

3) Josiah Harvey FR 4) Isaiah Henry JR

6 Southern Wells (A) 46.30 2(6) 3

1) Coleman Beeks JR 2) Matthew Bower SO

3) Carson Harris SO 4) Eli Masters

7 Southwood (A) 47.89 2(7) 2

1) Thomas Charles 2) Dawson Filip FR

3) Alvin Silvers JR 4) Elijah Sutton FR

8 Frankton (A) 48.00 1(1) 1

1) Bo Bailey 2) Dillon Hall FR

3) Nathan Kuznicki JR 4) Addison Lawrence JR

9 Alexandria Monroe (A) 48.86 1(2)

1) Jonathan Abbott 2) Blake Garrison SO

3) Zach Gull SR 4) Michael Sweigart FR

10 Elwood Community (A) 48.93 1(3)

1) Collyn Dapcich FR 2) Andrew Foga SO

3) Thomas Israel SR 4) Seth Mireles JR

11 Blackford (A) 49.48 2(8)

1) Spencer Blakely 2) Jacob Deavers JR

3) Keaton Elkins JR 4) Austen Lancaster JR
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#18 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Frankton (A) 48.00

1) Bo Bailey 2) Dillon Hall FR

3) Nathan Kuznicki JR 4) Addison Lawrence JR

2 Alexandria Monroe (A) 48.86

1) Jonathan Abbott 2) Blake Garrison SO

3) Zach Gull SR 4) Michael Sweigart FR

3 Elwood Community (A) 48.93

1) Collyn Dapcich FR 2) Andrew Foga SO

3) Thomas Israel SR 4) Seth Mireles JR

Section 2 of 2

1 Marion (A) 42.97

1) Zaimar Burnett FR 2) Justin Johnson SR

3) Troy Jones SO 4) Eli Lootens JR

2 Eastbrook (A) 44.05

1) Andrew Barajas SR 2) Ezekiel Binkerd SO

3) Andrew Cochran 4) Xaine Kirby JR

3 Norwell (A) 44.66

1) Isaac Bowling FR 2) Dylan Felger SR

3) Jovan Martinez SO 4) Carson Ringger SR

4 Mississinewa (A) 44.85

1) Caden Cole SO 2) Tabias Mead JR

3) Gage Peterson SO 4) Andre Sallade FR

5 Oak Hill (A) 45.21

1) Bradey Evans JR 2) Ryan Fernandes SO

3) Josiah Harvey FR 4) Isaiah Henry JR

6 Southern Wells (A) 46.30

1) Coleman Beeks JR 2) Matthew Bower SO

3) Carson Harris SO 4) Eli Masters

7 Southwood (A) 47.89

1) Thomas Charles 2) Dawson Filip FR

3) Alvin Silvers JR 4) Elijah Sutton FR

8 Blackford (A) 49.48

1) Spencer Blakely 2) Jacob Deavers JR

3) Keaton Elkins JR 4) Austen Lancaster JR

#6 Boys 400 Meters
* IHSAA Boys 49.44

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Tahj Johnson SO Oak Hill 49.71 3(1) 10

2 Dallas Topp SO Norwell 50.99 3(2) 8

3 Ethan Keller SR Eastbrook 51.14 3(3) 6
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#6 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 Dathan Tippey SR Marion 51.60 3(4) 5

5 Xaine Kirby JR Eastbrook 51.97 3(5) 4

6 Will Geiger SO Norwell 52.56 3(6) 3

7 Cory Quakenbush SR Mississinewa 52.76 3(7) 2

8 Brendon Martin SO Marion 53.11 2(1) 1

9 Josh O'Connell FR Mississinewa 53.68 3(8)

10 Blakley Stevens SO Wabash 53.92 2(2)

11 Julian Garcia JR Oak Hill 54.25 3(9)

12 Blake Wiser JR Wabash 54.57 2(3)

13 JaMonte McCarey SR Bluffton 55.15 2(4)

14 Jared Quinn JR Alexandria Monroe 55.79 2(5)

15 Kyle James JR Bluffton 56.83 1(1)

16 Justin Summers JR Alexandria Monroe 56.86 2(6)

17 Zach Davenport FR Frankton 57.42 2(7)

18 Spencer Blakely Blackford 57.53 1(2)

19 Will Thompson JR Frankton 58.52 2(8)

20 Mark White JR Blackford 59.19 1(3)

21 Seth Forsyth SO Northfield 59.35 1(4)

22 Vaughn Drennen SO Southern Wells 59.47 1(5)

23 Ben Delong FR Elwood Community 1:00.62 2(9)

24 Fletcher Sabinske JR Southern Wells 1:00.79 1(6)

25 Carson Kelley JR Southwood 1:06.01 1(7)

26 Ben Roudebush JR Southwood 1:06.78 1(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Kyle James JR Bluffton 56.83

2 Spencer Blakely Blackford 57.53

3 Mark White JR Blackford 59.19

4 Seth Forsyth SO Northfield 59.35

5 Vaughn Drennen SO Southern Wells 59.47

6 Fletcher Sabinske JR Southern Wells 1:00.79

7 Carson Kelley JR Southwood 1:06.01

8 Ben Roudebush JR Southwood 1:06.78

Section 2 of 3

1 Brendon Martin SO Marion 53.11

2 Blakley Stevens SO Wabash 53.92

3 Blake Wiser JR Wabash 54.57

4 JaMonte McCarey SR Bluffton 55.15

5 Jared Quinn JR Alexandria Monroe 55.79

6 Justin Summers JR Alexandria Monroe 56.86

7 Zach Davenport FR Frankton 57.42

8 Will Thompson JR Frankton 58.52

9 Ben Delong FR Elwood Community 1:00.62

Section 3 of 3
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#6 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 Tahj Johnson SO Oak Hill 49.71

2 Dallas Topp SO Norwell 50.99

3 Ethan Keller SR Eastbrook 51.14

4 Dathan Tippey SR Marion 51.60

5 Xaine Kirby JR Eastbrook 51.97

6 Will Geiger SO Norwell 52.56

7 Cory Quakenbush SR Mississinewa 52.76

8 Josh O'Connell FR Mississinewa 53.68

9 Julian Garcia JR Oak Hill 54.25

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles
* IHSAA Boys 39.07

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
Dylan Felger SR Norwell * 38.83 3(1) 10

Sammy Sommers JR Oak Hill 41.32 3(2) 8

Graham Johnson SR Eastbrook 41.53 3(3) 6

Gabe Ehle SR Bluffton 41.73 3(4) 5

Brandon White SR Southern Wells 42.04 2(1) 4

Jonathan Abbott Alexandria Monroe 42.08 2(2) 3

Seth Mireles JR Elwood Community 42.71 3(5) 2

Jackson Simons SO Southwood 42.90 3(6) 1

Dawson Filip FR Southwood 43.72 2(3)

Justin Singer JR Eastbrook 43.97 2(4)

Charly Smith FR Wabash 44.32 3(7)

Gabe Overmeyer SO Oak Hill 44.69 3(8)

Nathan Kuznicki JR Frankton 45.08 2(5)

Jack Gerber SO Norwell 45.12 2(6)

Matthew Goolsby FR Marion 46.28 2(7)

Bo Bailey Frankton 49.06 1(1)

Jack Ringger FR Bluffton 50.20 1(2)

Carl Walker FR Southern Wells 50.68 1(3)

Holden Sheets FR Elwood Community 51.25 1(4)

Brayden Roberts SO Blackford DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 Bo Bailey Frankton 49.06

2 Jack Ringger FR Bluffton 50.20

3 Carl Walker FR Southern Wells 50.68

4 Holden Sheets FR Elwood Community 51.25

Section 2 of 3

1 Brandon White SR Southern Wells 42.04

2 Jonathan Abbott Alexandria Monroe 42.08

3 Dawson Filip FR Southwood 43.72

4 Justin Singer JR Eastbrook 43.97

5 Nathan Kuznicki JR Frankton 45.08
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#16 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
6 Jack Gerber SO Norwell 45.12

7 Matthew Goolsby FR Marion 46.28

Brayden Roberts SO Blackford DNS

Section 3 of 3

1 Dylan Felger SR Norwell * 38.83

2 Sammy Sommers JR Oak Hill 41.32

3 Graham Johnson SR Eastbrook 41.53

4 Gabe Ehle SR Bluffton 41.73

5 Seth Mireles JR Elwood Community 42.71

6 Jackson Simons SO Southwood 42.90

7 Charly Smith FR Wabash 44.32

8 Gabe Overmeyer SO Oak Hill 44.69

#8 Boys 800 Meters
* IHSAA Boys 1:55.93

Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Nathan Brainer SO Eastbrook 2:03.65 2(1) 10

2 Zack Reed FR Wabash 2:03.77 2(2) 8

3 Dimitri Margaritidis JR Frankton 2:04.35 2(3) 6

4 Silas Guyre SR Oak Hill 2:04.93 2(4) 5

5 Jacob Ehmer JR Mississinewa 2:07.48 2(5) 4

6 Cody McCune SO Norwell 2:07.74 2(6) 3

7 Raffi Fry SO Oak Hill 2:08.37 2(7) 2

8 Braden Sweet FR Southwood 2:10.03 2(8) 1

9 Carson Harris SO Southern Wells 2:10.14 2(9)

10 Jacob Bruss Wabash 2:10.30 2(10)

11 Mitchell Mayer JR Norwell 2:13.12 2(11)

12 Andrew Thurman SR Blackford 2:13.36 1(1)

13 Aaron Carnall SO Bluffton 2:18.78 1(2)

14 Jeremiah Russell JR Alexandria Monroe 2:19.20 1(3)

15 Garrett Elder SR Elwood Community 2:19.45 2(12)

16 Landon Topliff SO Southwood 2:20.04 1(4)

17 Mario Speed JR Marion 2:20.71 1(5)

18 Ethan Watt SO Blackford 2:21.88 1(6)

19 Zak Huffman SO Mississinewa 2:22.53 2(13)

20 Austin Warpool SO Marion 2:23.60 1(7)

21 Peyton Frye JR Northfield 2:24.62 1(8)

22 Isaac Brown SO Eastbrook 2:25.41 2(14)

23 Quintin Blanchette FR Alexandria Monroe 2:25.89 1(9)

24 Bradley Lawrence FR Frankton 2:29.34 1(10)

25 Caben Clark SO Southern Wells 2:34.73 1(11)

26 Antonio Munuz FR Elwood Community 2:35.90 1(12)

27 Cooper Shalley SO Bluffton 2:37.08 1(13)

28 Jason Kinsey FR Northfield 2:55.60 1(14)
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#8 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Andrew Thurman SR Blackford 2:13.36

2 Aaron Carnall SO Bluffton 2:18.78

3 Jeremiah Russell JR Alexandria Monroe 2:19.20

4 Landon Topliff SO Southwood 2:20.04

5 Mario Speed JR Marion 2:20.71

6 Ethan Watt SO Blackford 2:21.88

7 Austin Warpool SO Marion 2:23.60

8 Peyton Frye JR Northfield 2:24.62

9 Quintin Blanchette FR Alexandria Monroe 2:25.89

10 Bradley Lawrence FR Frankton 2:29.34

11 Caben Clark SO Southern Wells 2:34.73

12 Antonio Munuz FR Elwood Community 2:35.90

13 Cooper Shalley SO Bluffton 2:37.08

14 Jason Kinsey FR Northfield 2:55.60

Section 2 of 2

1 Nathan Brainer SO Eastbrook 2:03.65

2 Zack Reed FR Wabash 2:03.77

3 Dimitri Margaritidis JR Frankton 2:04.35

4 Silas Guyre SR Oak Hill 2:04.93

5 Jacob Ehmer JR Mississinewa 2:07.48

6 Cody McCune SO Norwell 2:07.74

7 Raffi Fry SO Oak Hill 2:08.37

8 Braden Sweet FR Southwood 2:10.03

9 Carson Harris SO Southern Wells 2:10.14

10 Jacob Bruss Wabash 2:10.30

11 Mitchell Mayer JR Norwell 2:13.12

12 Garrett Elder SR Elwood Community 2:19.45

13 Zak Huffman SO Mississinewa 2:22.53

14 Isaac Brown SO Eastbrook 2:25.41

#4 Boys 200 Meters
* IHSAA Boys 22.09

Finals Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Heisman Skeens JR Mississinewa 22.51 10

2 Zaimar Burnett FR Marion 22.61 8

3 Andrew Barajas SR Eastbrook 22.68 6

4 Coleman Beeks JR Southern Wells 22.71 5

5 Jon Holz JR Oak Hill 23.37 4

6 Harley Quillen JR Elwood Community 23.40 3

7 Saxon Malonek SR Eastbrook 23.64 2

9 Isaac Bowling FR Norwell 23.82

10 Zachary Tschannen SO Norwell 24.07
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#12 Boys 3200 Meters
* IHSAA Boys 9:18.30

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Brennan Butche JR Mississinewa 9:34.32 10

2 Connor White SR Eastbrook 9:53.92 8

3 Benjamin Neideck SO Eastbrook 10:22.47 6

4 Dereck Vogel SO Wabash 10:24.26 5

5 Macallister Cheek SO Oak Hill 10:39.48 4

6 Koby Prater JR Wabash 10:43.17 3

7 Luke Zeddis SR Norwell 10:44.62 2

8 Chase Guenin SR Southwood 10:46.66 1

9 Tyler Morgan JR Marion 10:59.62

10 Nathan Lozoya SO Southern Wells 11:04.59

11 James Huff SO Frankton 11:11.39

12 Kyran Planalp SO Frankton 11:33.47

13 Hudson Shalley SR Bluffton 11:40.26

14 Jarrett Wilson FR Northfield 11:40.85

15 Abdi Steenbergh FR Marion 11:44.31

16 Jon Alsup FR Mississinewa 11:44.45

17 Avree Jenkins FR Alexandria Monroe 11:56.10

18 Hank Honegger JR Bluffton 12:18.64

19 Zach Beltz SR Alexandria Monroe 12:27.05

20 Kalel Maul FR Southern Wells 12:28.76

21 Clayton Tackett SO Elwood Community 12:53.99

22 Nathan Foga SR Elwood Community 13:20.99

23 Ben Roudebush JR Southwood 13:23.30

24 Carson Sehy FR Blackford 14:16.45

25 Jacob Clamme JR Blackford 15:31.24

Dillon Mitchell SO Oak Hill DNF

#20 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
* IHSAA Boys 3:20.66

Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Norwell (A) 3:28.96 2(1) 10

1) Dylan Felger SR 2) Will Geiger SO

3) Jack Gerber SO 4) Mitchell Mayer JR

2 Eastbrook (A) 3:29.94 2(2) 8

1) Nathan Brainer SO 2) Isaac Brown SO

3) Graham Johnson SR 4) Ethan Keller SR

3 Mississinewa (A) 3:33.52 2(3) 6

1) Jacob Ehmer JR 2) Josh O'Connell FR

3) Gage Peterson SO 4) Cory Quakenbush SR

4 Marion (A) 3:34.66 2(4) 5

1) Matthew Goolsby FR 2) Justin Johnson SR

3) Eli Lootens JR 4) Brendon Martin SO
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#20 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 Oak Hill (A) 3:40.68 2(5) 4

1) Raffi Fry SO 2) Julian Garcia JR

3) Silas Guyre SR 4) Colin Harts JR

6 Wabash (A) 3:43.73 2(6) 3

1) Jacob Bruss 2) Cody Henderson JR

3) Aaron Nickerson JR 4) Zack Reed FR

7 Bluffton (A) 3:47.06 2(7) 2

1) Gus Aguilera 2) Adam Baumgartner

3) Gabe Ehle SR 4) Kyle James JR

8 Alexandria Monroe (A) 3:49.38 2(8) 1

1) Jonathan Abbott 2) Lucas Finley SR

3) Jared Quinn JR 4) Lliam Rosencrans SR

9 Frankton (A) 3:52.69 2(9)

1) Zach Davenport FR 2) Nathan Kuznicki JR

3) Addison Lawrence JR 4) Bradley Lawrence FR

10 Blackford (A) 3:56.93 1(1)

1) Spencer Blakely 2) Keaton Elkins JR

3) Collin Penrod 4) Brayden Roberts SO

11 Southwood (A) 3:57.90 1(2)

1) Cayden Prickett 2) Connor Rich

3) Alvin Silvers JR 4) Braden Sweet FR

12 Southern Wells (A) 3:58.42 1(3)

1) Chase Blem 2) Vaughn Drennen SO

3) Trent Geisel 4) Cameron Grove

13 Elwood Community (A) 4:07.95 1(4)

1) Collyn Dapcich FR 2) Ben Delong FR

3) Garrett Elder SR 4) Seth Mireles JR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Blackford (A) 3:56.93

1) Spencer Blakely 2) Keaton Elkins JR

3) Collin Penrod 4) Brayden Roberts SO

2 Southwood (A) 3:57.90

1) Cayden Prickett 2) Connor Rich

3) Alvin Silvers JR 4) Braden Sweet FR

3 Southern Wells (A) 3:58.42

1) Chase Blem 2) Vaughn Drennen SO

3) Trent Geisel 4) Cameron Grove

4 Elwood Community (A) 4:07.95
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#20 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time

1) Collyn Dapcich FR 2) Ben Delong FR

3) Garrett Elder SR 4) Seth Mireles JR

1 Norwell (A) 3:28.96

1) Dylan Felger SR 2) Will Geiger SO

3) Jack Gerber SO 4) Mitchell Mayer JR

2 Eastbrook (A) 3:29.94

1) Nathan Brainer SO 2) Isaac Brown SO

3) Graham Johnson SR 4) Ethan Keller SR

3 Mississinewa (A) 3:33.52

1) Jacob Ehmer JR 2) Josh O'Connell FR

3) Gage Peterson SO 4) Cory Quakenbush SR

4 Marion (A) 3:34.66

1) Matthew Goolsby FR 2) Justin Johnson SR

3) Eli Lootens JR 4) Brendon Martin SO

5 Oak Hill (A) 3:40.68

1) Raffi Fry SO 2) Julian Garcia JR

3) Silas Guyre SR 4) Colin Harts JR

6 Wabash (A) 3:43.73

1) Jacob Bruss 2) Cody Henderson JR

3) Aaron Nickerson JR 4) Zack Reed FR

7 Bluffton (A) 3:47.06

1) Gus Aguilera 2) Adam Baumgartner

3) Gabe Ehle SR 4) Kyle James JR

8 Alexandria Monroe (A) 3:49.38

1) Jonathan Abbott 2) Lucas Finley SR

3) Jared Quinn JR 4) Lliam Rosencrans SR

9 Frankton (A) 3:52.69

1) Zach Davenport FR 2) Nathan Kuznicki JR

3) Addison Lawrence JR 4) Bradley Lawrence FR

#26 Boys Pole Vault
* IHSAA Boys 14' 4"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Caiden Lake JR Oak Hill 14' 1" 10

2 Kade Kennedy SR Northfield 12' 0" 8

3 Gavin Holz SO Oak Hill 11' 0" 6

4 Connor McCabe SR Norwell 11' 0" 5

5 Isaac Brown SO Eastbrook 10' 6" 4

6 Andrew Barajas SR Eastbrook 10' 0" 3

7 Alan Bostic SO Norwell 9' 6" 2

8 Kainen Malone-johnson FR Marion 9' 6" 1

Greg Johnson FR Marion NH

Seth Forsyth SO Northfield NH
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#26 Boys Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

Jimmy Smith SO Wabash NH

#32 Boys Discus
* IHSAA Boys 158' 2"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Joey Hutchinson SR Marion 156' 2" 2(1) 10

2 Michael Turner SR Frankton 143' 0" 2(2) 8

3 Colton Paxson JR Southern Wells 139' 1" 2(3) 6

4 Travis Dowling JR Oak Hill 136' 0" 2(4) 5

5 Jake Taylor SR Eastbrook 135' 6" 2(5) 4

6 Austin Vinopal SR Wabash 132' 4" 2(6) 3

7 Andre Hughes JR Bluffton 130' 1" 2(7) 2

8 Will Geiger SO Norwell 127' 1" 1(1) 1

9 Jacob Tonner JR Southern Wells 122' 10" 2(8)

10 Lucas Finley SR Alexandria Monroe 117' 6" 2(9)

11 Josiah Columbus JR Oak Hill 113' 9" 2(10)

12 Jackson Miller JR Southwood 111' 4" 1(2)

13 Noah Cressell SR Wabash 109' 7" 1(3)

14 Codie Sarll SR Southwood 108' 5" 1(4)

15 Lliam Rosencrans SR Alexandria Monroe 106' 7" 1(5)

16 Brandon Bly SR Elwood Community 106' 3" 1(6)

17 Levi Boots JR Bluffton 104' 7" 2(11)

18 Kyle Patrick JR Norwell 100' 5" 1(7)

19 Shea Holden SR Frankton 97' 0" 1(8)

20 Darrell Brown SR Marion 95' 6" 1(9)

21 Chris Pavey JR Mississinewa 89' 11" 1(10)

22 Clay Dalton JR Eastbrook 89' 10" 2(12)

23 Jacob Heine SR Blackford 89' 0" 1(11)

24 David Linkenhoker FR Northfield 81' 9" 1(12)

25 Trevor Isreal FR Elwood Community 76' 10" 1(13)

26 Terrence Wilson JR Blackford 75' 11" 1(14)

Jason Arbogast SO Mississinewa NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Will Geiger SO Norwell 127' 1"

2 Jackson Miller JR Southwood 111' 4"

3 Noah Cressell SR Wabash 109' 7"

4 Codie Sarll SR Southwood 108' 5"

5 Lliam Rosencrans SR Alexandria Monroe 106' 7"

6 Brandon Bly SR Elwood Community 106' 3"

7 Kyle Patrick JR Norwell 100' 5"

8 Shea Holden SR Frankton 97' 0"

9 Darrell Brown SR Marion 95' 6"

10 Chris Pavey JR Mississinewa 89' 11"
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#32 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
11 Jacob Heine SR Blackford 89' 0"

12 David Linkenhoker FR Northfield 81' 9"

13 Trevor Isreal FR Elwood Community 76' 10"

14 Terrence Wilson JR Blackford 75' 11"

Flight 2 of 2

1 Joey Hutchinson SR Marion 156' 2"

2 Michael Turner SR Frankton 143' 0"

3 Colton Paxson JR Southern Wells 139' 1"

4 Travis Dowling JR Oak Hill 136' 0"

5 Jake Taylor SR Eastbrook 135' 6"

6 Austin Vinopal SR Wabash 132' 4"

7 Andre Hughes JR Bluffton 130' 1"

8 Jacob Tonner JR Southern Wells 122' 10"

9 Lucas Finley SR Alexandria Monroe 117' 6"

10 Josiah Columbus JR Oak Hill 113' 9"

11 Levi Boots JR Bluffton 104' 7"

12 Clay Dalton JR Eastbrook 89' 10"

Jason Arbogast SO Mississinewa NM

#24 Boys High Jump
* IHSAA Boys 6' 4"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Alexander Baker SO Eastbrook 5' 10" 10

2 Tahj Johnson SO Oak Hill 5' 10" 8

3 Carson Ringger SR Norwell 5' 8" 5.5

3 Kade Kennedy SR Northfield 5' 8" 5.5

5 Mason McKinney FR Oak Hill 5' 8" 4

6 Blaine Tonner FR Southern Wells 5' 6" 3

Carl Walker FR Southern Wells NH

Holden Sheets FR Elwood Community NH

Collyn Dapcich FR Elwood Community NH

Braden Barney SO Southwood NH

Jared Quinn JR Alexandria Monroe NH

Andre Sallade FR Mississinewa NH

Benjamin Kissel FR Northfield NH

Cole McConnell JR Bluffton NH

Landyn Wilson SO Norwell NH

Trevor Stahly SO Bluffton NH

Justin Summers JR Alexandria Monroe NH

Matthew Goolsby FR Marion NH

Joshua Balfour FR Marion NH

Dawson Filip FR Southwood NH

Brandon Huber JR Eastbrook NH

Zach Davenport FR Frankton DNS

Bo Bailey Frankton DNS
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#28 Boys Long Jump
* IHSAA Boys 22' 3.50"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Justin Johnson SR Marion 21' 11"   (NW) 1(1) 10

2 Sammy Sommers JR Oak Hill 21' 8"   (NW) 1(2) 8

3 Heisman Skeens JR Mississinewa 21' 11 /2   (NW) 1(3) 6

4 Zaimar Burnett FR Marion 20' 101 /4   (NW) 1(4) 5

5 Tahj Johnson SO Oak Hill 20' 91 /4   (NW) 1(5) 4

6 Davon Wallace SR Eastbrook 19' 81 /2   (NW) 1(6) 2.5

6 Cory Quakenbush SR Mississinewa 19' 81 /2   (NW) 1(6) 2.5

8 Andrew Federspiel SO Norwell 19' 63 /4   (NW) 2(1) 1

9 Brandon White SR Southern Wells 19' 3"   (NW) 1(8)

10 JaMonte McCarey SR Bluffton 18' 11"   (NW) 1(9)

11 Kody Kinsey FR Bluffton 18' 9"   (NW) 1(10)

12 Ezekiel Binkerd SO Eastbrook 18' 31 /2   (NW) 1(11)

13 Alexander Haupert FR Northfield 18' 31 /4   (NW) 2(2)

14 Carson Ringger SR Norwell 18' 3"   (NW) 1(12)

15 Elijah Sutton FR Southwood 18' 23 /4   (NW) 2(3)

16 Jimmy Smith SO Wabash 18' 21 /2   (NW) 2(4)

17 Eli Whitman FR Alexandria Monroe 17' 33 /4   (NW) 2(5)

18 Jacob Deavers JR Blackford 16' 9"   (NW) 1(13)

19 Brenner Romine JR Blackford 16' 71 /2   (NW) 2(6)

20 Tristan Lawson JR Frankton 15' 51 /2   (NW) 2(7)

21 Ben Delong FR Elwood Community 14' 91 /4   (NW) 2(8)

22 Antonio Munuz FR Elwood Community 12' 91 /4   (NW) 2(9)

22 Braden Barney SO Southwood 12' 91 /4   (NW) 2(9)

Cayden Pennington SO Northfield NM 2

Braydon Slayton SO Frankton NM 2

Zach Gull SR Alexandria Monroe NM 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Justin Johnson SR Marion 21' 11"   (NW)

2 Sammy Sommers JR Oak Hill 21' 8"   (NW)

3 Heisman Skeens JR Mississinewa 21' 11 /2   (NW)

4 Zaimar Burnett FR Marion 20' 101 /4   (NW)

5 Tahj Johnson SO Oak Hill 20' 91 /4   (NW)

6 Davon Wallace SR Eastbrook 19' 81 /2   (NW)

6 Cory Quakenbush SR Mississinewa 19' 81 /2   (NW)

8 Brandon White SR Southern Wells 19' 3"   (NW)

9 JaMonte McCarey SR Bluffton 18' 11"   (NW)

10 Kody Kinsey FR Bluffton 18' 9"   (NW)

11 Ezekiel Binkerd SO Eastbrook 18' 31 /2   (NW)

12 Carson Ringger SR Norwell 18' 3"   (NW)

13 Jacob Deavers JR Blackford 16' 9"   (NW)

Flight 2 of 2

1 Andrew Federspiel SO Norwell 19' 63 /4   (NW)
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#28 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
2 Alexander Haupert FR Northfield 18' 31 /4   (NW)

3 Elijah Sutton FR Southwood 18' 23 /4   (NW)

4 Jimmy Smith SO Wabash 18' 21 /2   (NW)

5 Eli Whitman FR Alexandria Monroe 17' 33 /4   (NW)

6 Brenner Romine JR Blackford 16' 71 /2   (NW)

7 Tristan Lawson JR Frankton 15' 51 /2   (NW)

8 Ben Delong FR Elwood Community 14' 91 /4   (NW)

9 Antonio Munuz FR Elwood Community 12' 91 /4   (NW)

9 Braden Barney SO Southwood 12' 91 /4   (NW)

Cayden Pennington SO Northfield NM

Braydon Slayton SO Frankton NM

Zach Gull SR Alexandria Monroe NM

#30 Boys Shot Put
* IHSAA Boys 52' 10.75"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Joey Hutchinson SR Marion 50' 2" 2(1) 10

2 Clay Dalton JR Eastbrook 48' 83 /4 2(2) 8

3 Colin Bradford JR Alexandria Monroe 44' 31 /4 2(3) 6

4 Corn Gibson SR Oak Hill 44' 3" 2(4) 5

5 Trey Castanon FR Oak Hill 41' 101 /4 2(5) 4

6 Shea Holden SR Frankton 41' 93 /4 1(1) 3

7 Will Geiger SO Norwell 40' 111 /4 2(6) 2

8 Jason Arbogast SO Mississinewa 40' 91 /2 2(7) 1

9 Andre Hughes JR Bluffton 40' 6" 2(8)

10 Carson Rody SR Southwood 40' 33 /4 1(2)

11 Austin Vinopal SR Wabash 40' 23 /4 2(9)

12 Jake Taylor SR Eastbrook 40' 21 /2 2(10)

13 Darrell Brown SR Marion 40' 11 /4 2(11)

14 Kreigh Roush SO Southern Wells 39' 11" 1(3)

15 Weston Lockwood SR Mississinewa 39' 71 /4 1(4)

16 Levi Boots JR Bluffton 39' 7" 2(12)

17 Joe Halderman SR Northfield 39' 13 /4 1(5)

18 Michael Sweigart FR Alexandria Monroe 38' 9" 1(6)

18 Colton Paxson JR Southern Wells 38' 9" 2(13)

20 Brock Nunley JR Norwell 37' 1" 1(7)

20 Michael Turner SR Frankton 37' 1" 2(14)

22 Jackson Miller JR Southwood 36' 51 /4 1(8)

23 Jacob Heine SR Blackford 35' 21 /2 1(9)

24 Bryant Miller JR Wabash 34' 61 /2 1(10)

25 Brandon Bly SR Elwood Community 34' 21 /2 1(11)

26 Ross Watson SO Northfield 28' 10" 1(12)

27 Kylen Gonzalez SO Elwood Community 27' 10" 1(13)

28 Joey Rogers SR Blackford 27' 2" 1(14)

FLIGHT RESULTS

2018 MARION BOY'S SECTIONAL
Marion, IN
Indiana Wesleyan University

Host: IWU / Marion HS
Thursday, May 17, 2018

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Eric Jackson
Meet Referee:
C. Anderson / J.Scott
Timing:
Crossroads Timing Company

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 5/17/2018 9:35 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 19



#30 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 Shea Holden SR Frankton 41' 93 /4

2 Carson Rody SR Southwood 40' 33 /4

3 Kreigh Roush SO Southern Wells 39' 11"

4 Weston Lockwood SR Mississinewa 39' 71 /4

5 Joe Halderman SR Northfield 39' 13 /4

6 Michael Sweigart FR Alexandria Monroe 38' 9"

7 Brock Nunley JR Norwell 37' 1"

8 Jackson Miller JR Southwood 36' 51 /4

9 Jacob Heine SR Blackford 35' 21 /2

10 Bryant Miller JR Wabash 34' 61 /2

11 Brandon Bly SR Elwood Community 34' 21 /2

12 Ross Watson SO Northfield 28' 10"

13 Kylen Gonzalez SO Elwood Community 27' 10"

14 Joey Rogers SR Blackford 27' 2"

Flight 2 of 2

1 Joey Hutchinson SR Marion 50' 2"

2 Clay Dalton JR Eastbrook 48' 83 /4

3 Colin Bradford JR Alexandria Monroe 44' 31 /4

4 Corn Gibson SR Oak Hill 44' 3"

5 Trey Castanon FR Oak Hill 41' 101 /4

6 Will Geiger SO Norwell 40' 111 /4

7 Jason Arbogast SO Mississinewa 40' 91 /2

8 Andre Hughes JR Bluffton 40' 6"

9 Austin Vinopal SR Wabash 40' 23 /4

10 Jake Taylor SR Eastbrook 40' 21 /2

11 Darrell Brown SR Marion 40' 11 /4

12 Levi Boots JR Bluffton 39' 7"

13 Colton Paxson JR Southern Wells 38' 9"

14 Michael Turner SR Frankton 37' 1"

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Eastbrook EBRK 131.5

2 Oak Hill OAKH 125

3 Marion MARN 80

4 Norwell NORW 77.5

5 Mississinewa MISS 54.5

6 Wabash WABS 41

7 Southern Wells SWEL 26

8 Frankton FTON 21

9 Southwood SWOO 18

10 Bluffton BLUF 15

11 Northfield NORF 13.5

12 Alexandria Monroe ALEX 13

13 Elwood Community ELWD 5
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